
2023 Bruin DPling lnvltatlonal (UClA) ( 01/13/23 - 01/15/23) 

DiveMeets.eom Event Results 
7175 Event: Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final) 

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5 
JudQe J1 Ramnan, Yahya (USA) 
JudQe J2 Chlklna, Natalya (USA) 
JudQe J3 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge J4 McDonald, Roland (USA) 
Judge JS Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) 

Place Diver DD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Nike Agunbiade (University of Southern California) 15.90 SRE 
Madison Huitt (University of Southern California) 15.60 lRE 
Lauren Burch (Stanford University) 13.80 SOE 
Grace Lee (University of Southern California) 14.80 SOE 
Emilie Moore (Stanford University) 13.90 FRE 
Abigail Erickson (Grand Canyon University) 14.10 SRE 
Molly Hampton (University of Wisconsin Madison) 12.60 SOD 
Silvia Alessio (California State University Fresno) 12.40 SRE 
Ximena Lechuga Gonzalez (San Diego State University) 12.90 SRE 
Shiori Bak (Grand Canyon University) 12.80 SOE 
Holly Waxman (University of Utah) 13.40 SOE 
Giulia Vittorioso (Rutgers State University NJ NBrunswic 13.30 SOA 
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2023 Bruin Diving Invitational (UCLA) ( 01/13/23 - 01/15/23) 

OiveMeets.Com Event Results 

7175 Event: Women Platform {5 Dives) {Preliminary) 

Panel A Rounds : 1,2,5 
Judge J1 McDonald, Roland (USA) 
Judge J2 D' addarlo, Aaron (USA) 
Judge J3 Patrick, Taryn (USA) 

Place Diver 

Judge J4 Marschner, Richard (USA) 
Judge JS Schwemmer, Anne (USA) · 

DD 

1 Nike Agunbiade (University of Southern Californi, 15.90 
2 Madison Huitt (University of Southern California) 15.60 
3 Grace Lee (University of Southern California) 15.10 
4 Emilie Moore (Stanford University) 13.90 
5 Abigail Erickson (Grand Canyon University) 14.10 
6 Lauren Burch (Stanford University) 13.80 
7 Silvia Alessio (California State University Fresno) 12.40 
8 Shiori Bak (Grand Canyon University) 12.80 
9 Ximena Lechuga Gonzalez (San Diego State UnivE 12.90 
10 Farrah Volpintesta (University of Southern Califo, 12.10 
11 Holly Waxman (University of Utah) 13.40 
12 Giulia Vittorioso (Rutgers State University NJ NBr 13.30 
13 Molly Hampton (University of Wisconsin Madison 12.60 
14 Eden Cheng (University of California Los Angeles 10.80 
15 Julia Wortman (Stanford University) 14. 70 
16 Kathryn Grant (University of Utah) 14.30 
17 Emma Duggan (San Diego State University) 13.10 
18 Maya Salvitti (University of California Los Angele~ 12.20 
19 Anna Kwong (Texas Christian University) 12.80 
20 Savannah Stocker (University of Southern Califor 11.90 
21 Zora Opalka (University of Denver) 12.90 
22 Sydney Kowalski (University of Utah) 13.20 
23 Grace Ally (California State University Fresno) 13.10 
24 Isabelle Lombardi (University of Hawaii) 11.10 
25 Summer Westmoreland (San Diego State Univer~ 12.50 
26 Taylor Konopacke (San Diego State University) 13.10 
27 Olivia Zamudio (San Diego State University) 12.30 
28 Valentina Lopez Arevalo (San Diego State Univers 13.70 
29 Allison Ward (University of Southern California) 11. 70 
30 Annika Donez (University of Hawaii) 11.60 
31 Viktoriia Yanovska (University of Nevada Las Veg; 12.20 
32 Mackenzie Young (University of California Davis) 11.00 
33 Sydney Wren (University of California Davis) 11.20 
34 Audrey Easter (California Baptist University) 12.60 
35 Natalia Bedolla (California Baptist University) 12. 70 
36 Gracie Liang (Texas Christian University) 12.00 
37 Lauren Cey (Texas Christian University) 13.40 
38 Yasmin Hill (University of Wisconsin Madison) 10.60 
39 Isabel/a Plantz (University of Hawaii) 11.10 
40 Jordan Alstad (University of Hawaii) 10.40 
41 Lexi Mi/ls (University of Utah) 11.50 
42 Taylor Schwarz (University of California Davis) 11.00 
43 Jenna Walch (University of Nevada Las Vegas) 11.20 
44 Alexandra Robinson (University of California Dav 10.00 
45 Emma Skinner (University of Wisconsin Madison 9.80 
46 Kendall Menard (University of California Davis) 11.60 
47 Lillian Choi (California Baptist University) 10.80 
48 Isabella Perez (University of California San Diego 9.50 
49 Melina Dimick (University of California Davis) 10. 70 
50 Madison Liu (California Baptist University) 11.50 
51 Jaden Fagundes (California State University Fresr 9.20 
52 Samantha Nguyen (University of Nevada Las Veg; 9.00 

Panel B Rounds : 3,4 
Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) 
Judge J2 Tonne, Philip (USA) 
Judge J3 Chiklna, Natalya (USA) 
Judge J4 Smith, Abby (USA) 
Judge JS C.Outo, Jeff (USA) 

Preliminary 
SR E 296.75 
JR E 264.40 
SOE 262.95 
FR E 245.00 
SR E 238.20 
SOE 231.35 
SR E 223.55 
SOE 222.75 
SR E 221.60 
JR E 218.00 
SOE 217.00 
SOA 214.10 
SOD 213.90 
FR E 212.70 
SR E 212.00 
FR E 210.75 
SOE 210.40 
SOE 210.25 
SOD 209.10 
SR E 207.35 
SR E 203.95 
SOE 203.60 
FR E 202.25 
JR E 200.05 
SOE 199.40 
FR E 199.10 
SOE 197.75 
SOE 197.55 
JR E 196.95 
SR E 192.80 
JRE 191.00 
FR E 190.95 
SR E 184.05 
FR E 180.60 
FR E 179.30 
SR D 177.40 
FR D 173.50 
SOD 169.75 
SOE 169.50 
FR E 167.50 
SR E 162.40 
SOE 158.30 
SOE 156.90 
SOE 151.20 
FR D 149.45 
SR E 137.60 
JR E 137.30 
SR E 134.90 
JR E 133.85 
SR E 124.40 
JR E 117.80 
SOE 84.05 
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Total 
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